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MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLINGTEAM

PL/DS
1

2
3
4]
5J
6
7J

COOLENS Jos
BORREMANS Sarah

VAN DEN STEEN Kim
HAERS Carolien

FEYTENS Ellen
UYTTENHOVE Aiko
LEENKNEGT Liliane
RIBEROLLE Marion Norbert

EQUANO-WASE ZON CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS
11

12
13
143
15
16
173
18
193
20

DE ROECK Nico
RUBBENS Katrien

HERMANS Anka
BAELE Eveline
MALFAIT Ines

BRITS Delohine
DENEEF Naika
PEREKITKO Karolina
GAR Daniela
TORTOLINA Gaia
WITTOCK Nancv

KEUKENS REDANT CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS
25

26
2713
2813
293
30
313
321]
337
34

DE DECKER Andy
DEBBOUDT Lensv

DEBBOUDT Svlvia
ERIKSEN Malin
GOESSENS Brenda
JARY Rachel

LYSTAD Vibeke
MEERTENS Lone
SNORTHEIM Stine Marie
VAN DE GUCHTE Ouintv
VAN GEYTE Katie

WSC HOOP OP ZEGEN - BEVEREN VZW

PL/DS
41

4217
44
45
46J
a7
481

PIETERS Gaston
VEEN Tessa

COWTON Amv
COUDEVILLE Eline
COUDEVILLE Herlinde
HELLEWELL Jane
VAN BAKEL Sonhie
VERMUNICHT Riena

Last Update: 23/05/2019
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VLEARDEREN

VERREBROEK

DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANTS

25/05/2019

ISOREX NO AQUA LADIES CT
PL/DS VANSTEENBRUGGE Patrick

51 DE BOECK .Jasmien
52 SPRIET Amber

53J D'HONT Silke

54 DE WULF Yasmine
55 JONKER Kerrv

56.J DERIE Paauita

57 WIGHTMAN Kate
58] STONE Isabella

59 LEEMAN Mieke

60 JUNIPER Nicola
61J ANTHONISSEN Elise

ILLI-BIKES CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS ILEGEMS Ken

65 ARMEE Nele

66J BOHATA Anna

67 CROKET Gilke

68J DHONT Glacia

69 GFOGHEGAN Michelle
70J LENSECLAES Ditte
71J MORGAN Savannah
72J TROCH Tiana

73J VANDERHEYDEN Liena
74 BFCKFRS Ishelle

WIELERCLUB DE SPRINTERS MALDEREN
PL/DS STEENACKERS Luc

80J MARIEN Lvnn

81 VERHOEVEN Aurare
82J JONGERIUS Claudia
83 VAN DEN BORN Eva
84 DEBOCK Julie

85 STERCKX Kathleen
86 VERMEIRE Lisa

87 VAN LEUVEN Annick
88J ROES Maxime

89 VAN GEYT Laura

90 VANHOOF Lvnn

91 DE VLEMINCK Lies
92 LAMBRECHTS Kellv
93 VAN AEL Celestien

21:30

100,4 Km. Cat.:

1.15.2 99 Deeln./Part.

S-BIKES BODHI CYCLING
PL/DS GINS Tara

95J CHARD Meaan

96 COTTER Imoaen
97 VAINIONPAA Laura
98J LIEGEOIS Desiree
99 DE PAEPE Fien

JOS FERON LADY FORCE
PL/DS X

101 HANNES Kaat

102J STOCKMAN Julie

103 VANDERJEUGT Leonie
1043 AERNOUTS Amber

INDIVIDUEEL
PL/IDS X

111 ACCOE Jovce

1123 HOFMANN Jennv

113 VERSTICHELEN Femke
114 VERMEIREN Tinne

115 RICHTER Hollv Marie
116J SMITH Kate

117 JAMES Kirstie

118J BOTHA Brvonv

119 MACGREGOR Bronwvn
120 DE BRUYNE Mea

121 DALVING Shana

122 BUCHANAN Rushlee
123 DOBBELAERE Jana
124 SHEATH Racauel

125 EDMONDSTON Hollv
126J PRUISSCHER Arianna
127 GROOTHUESHEIDKAMP Lisa
128 OLSEN Caroline Thorvik
1293 SHEARMAN Emilv

130 VAN DEN WIINGAARD Inarid
131 CROOKS Jenelle

uitslagen te vinden op: www.uitslagen.kbwb-rlvb.com



